
CLINT ISD FOOTBALL 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 2020

DATE DAY GAME TIME LEVEL

SEPTEMBER Scrimmages

25-Sep Friday Horizon @ Andress 7:00 PM Varsity

25-Sep Friday Mountain View @ Austin 7:00 PM Varsity

25-Sep Friday Clint @ Jefferson 6:00 PM Varsity

OCTOBER

1-Oct Thursday Horizon @ Bowie 6:30 PM Varsity

2-Oct Friday Cathedral @ Mountain View  7:00 PM Varsity

2-Oct Friday Clint @ El Paso 7:00 PM Varsity

9-Oct Friday Austin @ Horizon 7:00 PM Varsity

9-Oct Friday Ysleta @ Mountain View 7:00 PM Varsity

9-Oct Friday Fabens @ Clint 7:00 PM Varsity

16-Oct Friday Horizon - BYE 7:00 PM Varsity

16-Oct Friday Clint @ Mountain View 7:00 PM Varsity

23-Oct Friday Horizon @ Clint 7:00 PM Varsity

23-Oct Friday Mountain View @ Riverside 7:00 PM Varsity

30-Oct Friday Cathedral @ Horizon 7:00 PM Varsity

30-Oct Friday San Elizario @ Mountain View 7:00 PM Varsity

30-Oct Friday Riverside @ Clint 7:00 PM Varsity

NOVEMBER

6-Nov Friday Horizon - BYE 7:00 PM Varsity

6-Nov Friday Clint @ San Elizario 7:00 PM Varsity

6-Nov Friday Mtn View @ Fabens 7:00 PM Varsity

7-Nov Saturday 4A District Certification

12-14 Nov Th-Sat 4A Bi-District

13-Nov Friday Parkland @ Horizon 7:00 PM Varsity

19-21 Nov Th-Sat 4A Area

20-Nov Friday Horizon @ Ysleta 7:00 PM Varsity

27-Nov Friday Hanks @ Horizon 7:00 PM Varsity

4-Dec Friday Horizon @ Canutillo 7:00 PM Varsity

5-Dec Saturday 5A District Certification

10-12 Dec Th-Sat 5A Bi-District

17-19 Dec Th-Sat 5A Area
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